
Pos 

Cup + Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Fino a 2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Fino a 3000 

1 

Gran Turismo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GT fino a 1800 

No. 

29 B 

32 

28 

29 A 

57 

23 

21 

26 

20 

22 

19 

5 

24 

25 

34 

44 

45 A 

43 

46 

45 B 

Name 

Loris FADELLI 

Alessandro SUERZI STEFANIN 

Andrea STEFFAN 

Enrico FAE - 

Zoran POGLAJEN 

Ivano CENEDESE 

Tecnicauto 

Sergio PASE 

Gianluca VILLANOVA 

Roberto CELLINI 

Alex BET 

Alessandro PASTORINO 

Paolo PARLATO 

Alberto AGOSTI 

Michele CECCATO 

Bruno JARACH 

Roberto RAGAZZI - 

Michele GHIRARDO 

Silvio GALANTE 

Roberto VIVIAN 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

10:53.544 

10:54.258 

11:04.532 

11:48.332 

1:56.331 

11:06.626 

11:38.133 

11:51.610 

12:06.187 

9:55.217 

10:16.237 

8:24.816 

5:19.457 

2:10.669 

10:19.760 

10:00.846 

10:01.168 

10:13.724 

10:15.378 

4:49.268 

Diff 

1:08.157 

1:08.871 

1:19.145 

2:02.945 

5 Laps 

1:21.239 

1:52.746 

2:06.223 

2:20.800 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

34.373 

15.459 

15.781 

28.337 

29.991 

3 Laps 

R1.  

6  [10:53.544] 

6  [10:54.258] 

6  [11:04.532] 

- 

1  [1:56.331] 

6  [11:06.626] 

6  [11:38.133] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [5:19.457] 

1  [2:10.669] 

6  [10:19.760] 

6  [10:00.846] 

6  [10:01.168] 

6  [10:13.724] 

6  [10:15.378] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

6  [11:48.332] 

- 

- 

- 

6  [11:51.610] 

6  [12:06.187] 

5  [9:55.217] 

5  [10:16.237] 

4  [8:24.816] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:49.268] 

Class 

Cup + Mini 

Cup + Mini 

Cup + Mini 

Cup + Mini 

Cup + Mini 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 2000 

Fino a 3000 

Gran Turismo 

Gran Turismo 

Gran Turismo 

Gran Turismo 

Gran Turismo 
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Pos 

1 

Oltre 3000 

1 

2 

Storiche 

1 

2 

Twingo Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

41 

40 

39 

3 

1 

61 A 

62 A 

62 B 

61 B 

56 

Name 

Cristian SPAGNOL 

Federico BORRETT 

Marco NAIBO 

Massimo GUERRA 

Giovanni AMBROSO 

A.GRINOVERO - 

S.PALUDETTI - 

A.PONTONI 

S.VISINTIN 

Roberta VAROT 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

12:03.219 

10:13.551 

11:33.854 

9:45.387 

11:16.879 

11:20.747 

11:21.112 

11:23.088 

11:23.173 

12:01.431 

Diff 

2:17.832 

28.164 

1:48.467 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

6  [10:13.551] 

- 

6  [9:45.387] 

- 

5  [11:20.747] 

5  [11:21.112] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

6  [12:03.219] 

- 

6  [11:33.854] 

- 

5  [11:16.879] 

- 

- 

5  [11:23.088] 

5  [11:23.173] 

5  [12:01.431] 

Class 

GT fino a 1800 

Oltre 3000 

Oltre 3000 

Storiche 

Storiche 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 
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